FLTR STB Series Pleated Polyester Depth Media Filter
Cartridges offer an efficient and economical filtration option
with broad applications. The all-polyester construction
allows higher temperature use (up to 120℃). The 2.6" or
2.7" OD allows use in housings where larger cartridges do
not fit. Manufactured in a clean room environment to
maintain high standards of purity and cleanliness.
GPM

WEB: FLTR.com.au   PHONE: (+61) 1300 62 4020   EMAIL: info@FLTR.com.au   SKYPE: Purple.Engineering
STB
Ordering Information
F = DOE
P = 222/Fin
M = 222/Flat
T = 226/Flat
Q = 226/Fin
10=10”
20=20”
30=30”
40=40”
0050 = 0.5µm
0100 = 1µm
0250 = 2.5µm
0500 = 5µm
1000 = 10µm
2000 = 20µm
Removal Rating
66 = 66(Netting)
69 = 69(Cage)
OD End Cap Type Length Seal Material
S = Silicone
E = EPDM
V = Viton®
B = NBR
66 0050 F 10 S
Dimensions
STB 69(Cage) STB 66(Netting)
c
a